
Session: July, 2020
Name of Exam: MAEE (P)                                                  
Paper: Paper: I (Basic Concepts of Ecology)      
Sr. 
No.

Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks (in 
figures)

Marks (in 
words)

1 20239001 RAJEEV KUMAR VERMA Sri Ravindra Chandra Verma 16 Sixteen
2 20239002 Kamaljeet Singh lakhwinder singh * Absent
3 20239003 Anoop KESHO RAM * Absent
4 20239004 VINEET KUMAR RANJIT SINGH 16 Sixteen
5 20239005 Anuj Dewan Subhash Dewan * Absent
6 20239006 RAVINDER KUMAR HARPAL SINGH * Absent
7 20239007 Priyanka Malkhan singh * Absent
8 20239008 HEENA GULSHAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen
9 20239009 ANKITA DHARAM VEER SINGH * Absent
10 20239010 somendra singh kishan pal singh * Absent
11 20239011 mamta ved parkash * Absent
12 20239012 PENCY JUNEJA OM PARKASH JUNEJA 16 Sixteen
13 20239013 HIMANSHU PRATAP SINGH 16 Sixteen
14 20239014 KAJAL KAMBOJ SUNIL KUMAR * Absent
15 20239015 RAVI KUMAR RAM KUMAR 15 Fifteen
16 20239016 Roopali Kapoor Baldev Raj Bhatia 18 Eighteen
17 20239017 Ravinder Kumar Pahal Singh 13 Thirteen
18 20239018 SURENDER MOHAN DANDE SHER SINGH DANDE * Absent
19 20239019 DEEPAK RISHI PAL 13 Thirteen
20 20239020 Vivek turan Hisham singh * Absent
21 20239021 Suresh Kumar Jagir Singh 15 Fifteen
22 20239022 HARI SINGH Babu Singh * Absent
23 20239023 NIKITA RAGBHIR SINGH 12 Twelve
24 20239024 PARSHANT KUMAR MAHENDER SINGH 7 Seven 
25 20239025 PRIYANKA SHARMA SURINDER SHARMA 14 Fourteen
26 20239026 Purushottam Pathak Late S.K. Pathak 18 Eighteen
27 20239027 Rohit Roshan Lal * Absent
28 20239028 RAKHI JOGINDER MALIK 15 Fifteen
29 20239029 Priyanka Bhupender kadyan 10 Ten 
30 20239030 NARESH KUMAR SATPAL * Absent
31 20239031 PRIYANKA RAGHUBIR SINGH * Absent
32 20239032 Pooja PARDEEP 13 Thirteen
33 20239033 KAMAL RANA KULDEEP SINGH 15 Fifteen
34 20239034 Arvinder Kaur Shamsher Singh * Absent
35 20239035 Sachinder Kumar Ram Kishan 14 Fourteen
36 20239036 NEERAJ KUMAR ISHAM SINGH * Absent
37 20239037 PARDEEP KUMAR chander singh * Absent
38 20239038 NISHU NAIN OMPARKASH * Absent
39 20239039 SAHIL RAJESHWAR SINGH 16 Sixteen
40 20239040 mohit Daulat RAM * Absent
41 20239041 Manisha sharma Rajender Sharma 18 Eighteen

Total Marks: 20
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Figure                 Words
1 20239001 Rajeev Kumar Verma Ravindra Chandra Verma 18 Eighteen
2 20239002 Kamaljeet Singh Lakhwinder singh * *
3 20239003 Anoop Kesho Ram * *
4 20239004 Vineet Kumar Ranjit Singh 18 Eighteen
5 20239005 Anuj Dewan Subhash Dewan * *
6 20239006 Ravinder Kumar Harpal Singh * *
7 20239007 Priyanka Malkhan Singh * *
8 20239008 Heena Gulshan Kumar 16 Sixteen
9 20239009 Ankita Dharam Veer Singh * *
10 20239010 somendra singh Kishan pal singh * *
11 20239011 Mamta Ved Parkash * *
12 20239012 Pency Juneja Om Parkash Juneja 12 Twelve
13 20239013 Himanshu Pratap Singh 18 Eighteen
14 20239014 Kajal Kamboj Sunil Kumar * *
15 20239015 Ravi Kumar Ram Kumar 19 Ninteen
16 20239016 Roopali Kapoor Baldev Raj Bhatia 18 Eighteen
17 20239017 Ravinder Kumar Pahal Singh 20 Twenty
18 20239018 Surender Mohan Dande Sher Singh Dande * *
19 20239019 Deepak Rishi Pal 12 Twelve
20 20239020 Vivek turan Hisham singh * *
21 20239021 Suresh Kumar Jagir Singh 20 Twenty
22 20239022 Hari Singh Babu Singh * *
23 20239023 Nikita Ragbhir Singh 18 Eighteen
24 20239024 Parshant Kumar Mahender Singh 14 Fourteen
25 20239025 Priyanka Sharma Surinder Sharma 18 Eighteen 
26 20239025 Purushottam Pathak Late S.K. Pathak 19 Nineteen
27 20239027 Rohit Roshan Lal * *
28 20239028 Rakhi Joginder Malik 20 Twenty
29 20239029 Priyanka Bhupender kadyan * *
30 20239030 Naresh Kumar Satpal * *
31 20239031 Priyanka Raghubir Singh * *
32 20239032 Pooja Pardeep * *
33 20239033 Kamal Rana Kuldeep Singh 20 Twenty
34 20239034 Arvinder Kaur Shamsher Singh * *
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35 20239035 Sachinder Kumar Ram Kishan 20 Twenty
36 20239036 Neeraj Kumar Isham Singh * *
37 20239037 Pardeep Kumar Chander Singh * *
38 20239038 Nishu Nain Omparkash * *
39 20239039 Sahil Rajeshwar Singh 20 Twenty
40 20239040 Mohit Daulat Ram * *
41 20239041 Manisha sharma Rajender Sharma 19 Nineteen

                                                                                                  Dr. Dipti
SIGNATURE OF COURSE COORDINATOR                 SIGNATURE OF EVALUATOR



Class: MAEE (P), DDE, KUK
Paper-III (Environmental Pollution and Sources of Energy)
Sr. 
No.

Ref. No. Name Father Name Marks (out of 20)

1 20239001 Rajeev Kumar Verma Verma 19
2 20239004 Vineet Kumar Ranjit Singh 17
3 20239008 Heena Gulshan Kumar 17
4 20239012 Pency Juneja Om Parkash Juneja 18
5 20239013 Himanshu Partap Singh 16
6 20239015 Ravi Kumar Ram Kumar 17
7 20239016 Roopali Kapoor Baldev Raj Bhatia 18
8 20239017 Ravinder Kumar Pahal Singh 17
9 20239019 Deepak Rishi Pal 10
10 20239021 Suresh Kumar Jagir Singh 17
11 20239023 Nikita Ragbhir Singh 16
12 20239024 Parshant Kumar Mahender Singh 8
13 20239025 Priyanka Sharma Surinder Sharma 19
14 20239026 Purushottam Pathak Late S.K. Pathak 15
15 20239028 Rakhi Joginder Malik 17
16 20239029 Priyanka Bhupender Kadyan 8
17 20239033 Kamal Rana Kuldeep Singh 12
18 20239035 Sachinder Kumar Ram Kishan 17
19 20239039 Sahil Rajeshwar Singh 17
20 20239041 Manisha Sharma Rajender Sharma 17

Evaluator Signature
(Dr. Hardeep Rai Sharma)
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1 20239001 Rajeev Kumar Verma Ravindra Chandra 19 Nineteen
2 20239002 Kamaljeet Singh Lakhwinder singh * *
3 20239003 Anoop Kesho Ram * *
4 20239004 Vineet Kumar Ranjit Singh 19 Nineteen
5 20239005 Anuj Dewan Subhash Dewan * *
6 20239006 Ravinder Kumar Harpal Singh * *
7 20239007 Priyanka Malkhan Singh * *
8 20239008 Heena Gulshan Kumar * *
9 20239009 Ankita Dharam Veer Singh * *
10 20239010 somendra singh Kishan pal singh * *
11 20239011 Mamta Ved Parkash * *
12 20239012 Pency Juneja Om Parkash Juneja 16 Sixteen
13 20239013 Himanshu Pratap Singh 16 Sixteen
14 20239014 Kajal Kamboj Sunil Kumar * *
15 20239015 Ravi Kumar Ram Kumar 18 Eighteen
16 20239016 Roopali Kapoor Baldev Raj Bhatia 19 Nineteen
17 20239017 Ravinder Kumar Pahal Singh 16 Sixteen
18 20239018 Surender Mohan Dande Sher Singh Dande 18 Eighteen
19 20239019 Deepak Rishi Pal 11 Eleven
20 20239020 Vivek turan Hisham singh * *
21 20239021 Suresh Kumar Jagir Singh 15 Fifteen
22 20239022 Hari Singh Babu Singh * *
23 20239023 Nikita Ragbhir Singh 17 Seventeen
24 20239024 Parshant Kumar Mahender Singh 6 Six only
25 20239025 Priyanka Sharma Surinder Sharma 16 Sixteen
26 20239025 Purushottam Pathak Late S.K. Pathak 19 Nineteen
27 20239027 Rohit Roshan Lal * *
28 20239028 Rakhi Joginder Malik 19 Nineteen
29 20239029 Priyanka Bhupender kadyan * *
30 20239030 Naresh Kumar Satpal * *
31 20239031 Priyanka Raghubir Singh * *
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32 20239032 Pooja Pardeep * *
33 20239033 Kamal Rana Kuldeep Singh 18 Eighteen
34 20239034 Arvinder Kaur Shamsher Singh * *
35 20239035 Sachinder Kumar Ram Kishan 18 Eighteen
36 20239036 Neeraj Kumar Isham Singh * *
37 20239037 Pardeep Kumar Chander Singh * *
38 20239038 Nishu Nain Omparkash * *
39 20239039 Sahil Rajeshwar Singh 19 Nineteen
40 20239040 Mohit Daulat Ram * *
41 20239041 Manisha sharma Rajender Sharma 19 Nineteen

SIGNATURE OF COURSE COORDINATOR                  SIGNATURE OF EVALUATOR
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